

GOLD CLASS

# LITTLE LUXURIES KIDS' MENU



VILLAGE  
CINEMAS

MORE THAN  
A MOVIE

# A LITTLE TASTE OF LUXURY

## RED CARPET KIDS' SPECIAL FOR 30

KIDS' MEAL, KIDS' SIZE DRINK, SMALL  
POPCORN & CONNOISSEUR VANILLA ICE-CREAM  
WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE FOR **30**

### **KIDS' MARGHERITA PIZZA** (v) **16**

TOPPED WITH ITALIAN  
STYLE TOMATO SAUCE AND  
MOZZARELLA

### **KIDS' FISH & CHIPS** **16**

BATTERED BARRAMUNDI  
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND  
TOMATO SAUCE

### **KIDS' GOLD CLASS BURGER** (lgo) **16**

GOURMET BEEF PATTIE ON A  
BRIOCHE BUN WITH MELTED  
CHEESE, AND TOMATO SAUCE  
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS  
LOW GLUTEN BUNS FOR 1

### **KIDS' CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS** (df) **16**

GOLDEN CHICKEN NUGGETS  
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND  
TOMATO SAUCE

### **KIDS' VEGETARIAN BURGER** (v) (lgo) (veo) **16**

GOURMET VEGETABLE PATTIE  
ON A BRIOCHE BUN, SERVED  
WITH TOMATO, LETTUCE, RED  
ONION, AVOCADO PUREE, DIJON  
MUSTARD AND A SIDE OF CHIPS  
VEGAN LOW GLUTEN BUNS FOR 1

### **KIDS' SUNDAE** (veo) **8**

CONNOISSEUR VANILLA ICE-CREAM  
AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

**A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.**

(v) VEGETARIAN, ✓ VEGAN, (veo) VEGAN OPTION, (lg) LOW GLUTEN, (lgo) LOW GLUTEN  
OPTION, (df) DAIRY FREE, (dfo) DAIRY FREE OPTION, (n) NUTS PRESENT IN DISH INGREDIENTS.

PLEASE NOTE THAT MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUT, EGG, SOY, WHEAT  
(GLUTEN), SEEDS AND OTHER ALLERGENS. DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR MEAL  
PREPARATION AND POSSIBLE CROSS-CONTAMINATION, VILLAGE CINEMAS AUSTRALIA  
PTY LTD AND OUR SUPPLIERS ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF THE  
AFOREMENTIONED INGREDIENTS IN ITS MENU ITEMS. ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

♻️ THIS MENU IS RECYCLABLE.